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1 VBUCT22009903 HENA MARIYA SAJID OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 200.00000 13-3-2004 98.60

2 VBUCT22013627 POOJA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 200.00000 18-7-2003 85.00

3 VBUCT22019431 SHUBHANGINI DAMRAJ SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 200.00000 13-6-2003 79.20

4 VBUCT22004057 MOHOJIT DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.90431 3-9-2004 93.80

5 VBUCT22009724 SREELAKSHMI S PRASANTH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.69438 21-2-2004 87.60

6 VBUCT22007589 SIDDHARTH PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.69438 26-4-2003 77.00

7 VBUCT22017356 RISHI RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.69438 20-11-2004 74.20

8 VBUCT22007544 THAISEER MOHAMED ALTHAF V K OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.28105 2-9-2004 93.70

9 VBUCT22010012 ANAMIKA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 194.89253 28-1-2004 86.00

10 VBUCT22018246 GOURI SANKARI V OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 194.89253 2-1-2004 78.80

11 VBUCT22020252 ARCHI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 193.08713 23-9-2003 87.40

12 VBUCT22008344 RISHIKA SHAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 192.03059 24-3-2005 93.20

13 VBUCT22011410 SMRITI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 192.03059 6-10-2004 86.80

14 VBUCT22002565 JAYASHREE BORA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 192.03059 31-3-2004 81.80

15 VBUCT22006508 BALABHADRA B OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 191.28903 13-8-2004 87.40

16 VBUCT22020676 SOURAV MAJI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 190.72360 6-10-2003 90.40

17 VBUCT22011488 AASTHA RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 190.72360 15-5-2003 70.00

18 VBUCT22006452 ADITI GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 189.66043 4-3-2005 94.40

19 VBUCT22025907 HRITAM SAHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188.93866 28-3-2003 89.60

20 VBUCT22025984 VAIBHAV RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188.75714 5-11-2004 78.40

21 VBUCT22000268 TAMTAM MEGHANA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188.10187 2-4-2004 70.20

22 VBUCT22011977 ADITYA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 187.63037 22-5-2004 76.60

23 VBUCT22009217 JAY VARDHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 187.57008 6-4-2004 78.00

24 VBUCT22007922 DIKSHYA DIBITA BEHERA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 187.28000 4-9-2004 92.00

25 VBUCT22023576 ANKIT JAISWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.85109 9-6-2003 71.40

26 VBUCT22008868 CYNTHIA BISWAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.71396 15-9-2003 85.60

27 VBUCT22022440 PRATYUSHA DUTTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.71396 24-1-2003 84.80

28 VBUCT22011189 TANYA SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.29233 9-9-2004 93.60

29 VBUCT22005966 S LULU MARJAAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.28041 3-10-2003 91.80

30 VBUCT22015768 SADIYA FARZANA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.28041 26-6-2004 90.00

31 VBUCT22001910 ARUSHI ALOK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 184.35031 11-9-2002 82.60

32 VBUCT22001057 MOHAMMED RASAL P OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 183.35870 1-11-2004 86.50

33 VBUCT22001905 AMIT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 183.14743 15-12-2004 89.60

34 VBUCT22002394 MRIDUL YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 183.14743 29-7-2005 68.00

35 VBUCT22003663 OM ARYAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 182.98991 29-1-2005 87.40

36 VBUCT22002702 ANANYA ARVIND OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 182.51990 14-11-2003 76.40

37 VBUCT22003011 RIYA RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 181.46416 23-12-2003 70.60

38 VBUCT22022012 PRIYAJIT SARKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 181.34319 7-5-2003 90.00

39 VBUCT22023147 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 181.21355 1-1-2004 72.00

40 VBUCT22020256 PRACHI SUMAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 180.88104 21-12-2004 81.60

41 VBUCT22016301 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 180.01736 20-5-2005 72.00

42 VBUCT22002864 ANKITA SAHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.79712 2-6-2003 80.20

43 VBUCT22014791 SHIVANGI YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.79712 25-8-2005 76.00

44 VBUCT22003691 VAISHNEVI S KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.79712 9-9-2004 75.00

45 VBUCT22005015 GAYATHRI J OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.77890 1-2-2004 88.40

46 VBUCT22025187 PRASHANT PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.77890 24-7-2005 83.20

47 VBUCT22018863 PRANAV KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.14558 14-3-2005 73.40

48 VBUCT22007325 UTTAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 177.24904 3-4-2004 92.20

49 VBUCT22019448 MANSI RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 176.24977 26-11-2002 93.60

50 VBUCT22007642 KOMAL MALHOTRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.69781 18-2-2004 80.04

51 VBUCT22016666 SMRITI KARMAKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.54228 22-7-2004 87.80
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52 VBUCT22010593 TATHAGATA BHANDARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.53781 18-6-2003 82.40

53 VBUCT22018364 NEHA SONI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.53781 21-9-2003 75.40

54 VBUCT22020340 RAVI RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 174.88579 22-6-2005 82.80

55 VBUCT22018471 TANISHKA MAURYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 173.93024 25-5-2003 78.60

56 VBUCT22014425 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 173.90318 1-3-2003 82.80

57 VBUCT22008269 ISHARA FAROOK C OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 173.86263 4-2-2004 82.60

58 VBUCT22024544 ZABEEDHA NAZREEN A P OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 173.70863 30-1-2004 74.80

59 VBUCT22016416 SALUNKHE HARSHAL SUMANT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 173.34375 5-10-2004 83.50

60 VBUCT22023898 NAVEEN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.82724 21-12-2003 94.00

61 VBUCT22004346 N M DEVADARSAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.82724 25-8-2004 72.80

62 VBUCT22024410 SHRUTI GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.82724 16-9-2003 70.40

63 VBUCT22005346 ANSHIKA JAISWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.17014 9-12-2002 95.20

64 VBUCT22000874 HARSHADA RAJESH VIKHANKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.17014 17-7-2004 86.17

65 VBUCT22025083 PRAGATI ANAND OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 171.38123 30-1-2005 85.80

66 VBUCT22003144 PRABHAT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.41345 4-4-2004 93.20

67 VBUCT22023972 MITESH PRADHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.41345 3-3-2003 84.80

68 VBUCT22017389 ANIKET GARAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.40778 30-8-2003 95.40

69 VBUCT22018278 ARYAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.40778 28-11-2004 86.60

70 VBUCT22012388 SHUVENDU BARIK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.40778 20-11-2003 82.00

71 VBUCT22015897 ADITYA SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 169.70657 5-6-2005 84.00

72 VBUCT22020454 AKASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 169.59259 31-7-2002 72.20

73 VBUCT22019924 ABHINA U P OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 168.85629 22-1-2004 88.60

74 VBUCT22000293 LINITHA S OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 168.29726 8-9-2004 93.40

75 VBUCT22003722 SAKSHI RANI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 168.29726 25-10-2004 78.20

76 VBUCT22026251 SAKSHI SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 167.97136 2-2-2004 88.20

77 VBUCT22019157 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 167.82942 7-8-2002 68.60

78 VBUCT22023657 SURYANSH YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 167.14120 2-12-2005 68.00

79 VBUCT22013348 INNA RUKAIYA MEHBUB OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 166.11723 23-3-2004 77.60

80 VBUCT22016777 FABI S RAZACK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.69490 14-10-2004 91.58

81 VBUCT22007157 AKASH P S OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.69490 26-8-2002 80.60

82 VBUCT22013856 PRINCE SINHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.38683 11-2-2004 86.20

83 VBUCT22001183 BEDANTA BARUAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.16307 7-4-2003 78.60

84 VBUCT22012077 A B SREERAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164.85625 21-10-2004 73.00

85 VBUCT22020444 LAKSHYA  BENIWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 163.84514 11-1-2004 70.60

86 VBUCT22018508 HARSH RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 163.49887 21-3-2003 71.80

87 VBUCT22002468 MADHU SHREE SONI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161.86595 11-7-2005 91.80

88 VBUCT22023723 KARUNENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161.86595 11-2-2004 84.00

89 VBUCT22003358 JYOTI DUTTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161.82576 27-11-2003 90.00

90 VBUCT22009362 MOHAMMED ADNAN K OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 160.54065 6-8-2003 85.00

91 VBUCT22025068 SANKET MONDAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 159.45393 9-2-2005 90.60

92 VBUCT22024968 SAHIL RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 158.50517 22-6-2002 73.40

93 VBUCT22009730 ARPITA BEHERA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 157.92818 29-3-2005 74.00

94 VBUCT22008425 PRINCE GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 157.55537 5-4-2004 71.40

95 VBUCT22005671 SUMIT VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 157.49600 24-2-2003 67.80

96 VBUCT22020272 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 157.18973 14-1-2005 78.40

97 VBUCT22016867 TISTA KARMAKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.86739 11-7-2004 83.40

98 VBUCT22018554 AVINASH SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.48074 2-7-2003 71.20

99 VBUCT22021037 SANJANA MEHTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.33797 28-5-2004 89.60

100 VBUCT22016494 KARUNA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.09889 27-9-2004 88.60

101 VBUCT22023168 SUNIL PRAJAPATI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.08307 10-2-2005 69.60

102 VBUCT22005412 SIDHARTH B OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 155.73120 27-5-2004 86.40
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103 VBUCT22000129 MIHIKA PAUL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 155.73120 11-10-2004 84.75

104 VBUCT22018310 PRIYA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 155.44751 20-11-2002 80.40

105 VBUCT22011016 MANJISTHA ROY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.93140 7-2-2004 75.08

106 VBUCT22009600 PRINCE KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.87367 19-12-2003 75.00

107 VBUCT22019972 ARUNANGSHU GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.84639 11-8-2004 89.60

108 VBUCT22024696 SONALI MAHATO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.28702 9-7-2003 69.20

109 VBUCT22017684 MUHSINA ASAINAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.12573 23-4-2004 95.00

110 VBUCT22001645 AKHILESH PADHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 153.61868 17-6-2004 72.00

111 VBUCT22024800 SAURABH VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 153.14783 16-2-2005 73.80

112 VBUCT22015554 RISHU YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 152.82910 9-5-2005 74.30

113 VBUCT22016976 ANKITA PRASAD OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 152.49324 20-2-2004 67.67

114 VBUCT22002833 RISHI KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 152.47751 17-10-2003 83.00

115 VBUCT22023744 SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.16560 14-11-2004 87.60

116 VBUCT22007352 IMTIYAJ ALAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.13538 1-2-2004 77.40

117 VBUCT22017563 AASHISH CARPENTER OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.13538 14-9-2003 72.60

118 VBUCT22010251 SIDDHARTH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.01785 25-7-2004 83.00

119 VBUCT22001861 AMARJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.68861 15-9-2004 68.80

120 VBUCT22025446 ASWIN RAJ K OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.62654 18-2-2003 82.25

121 VBUCT22019032 REWANT PRAJAPATI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.39605 20-1-2004 82.80

122 VBUCT22012139 DEBAYAN DUTTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.33424 29-8-2003 94.00

123 VBUCT22008902 NISHTHA BASAK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.33424 2-1-2005 93.00

124 VBUCT22009507 PAWAN PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.33424 2-1-2004 91.60

125 VBUCT22004869 DISHA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.33424 12-3-2004 90.00

126 VBUCT22008386 SWASTIK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.33424 9-8-2004 74.40

127 VBUCT22024801 ANKIT SONI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.17879 9-6-2005 94.40

128 VBUCT22019584 HERAMB GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 149.21034 3-10-2003 79.40

129 VBUCT22000002 SAYANTAN DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 148.74228 24-1-2004 87.20

130 VBUCT22024517 BHAROSA RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 148.59283 3-11-2004 99.40

131 VBUCT22022156 AMIT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 148.59283 20-9-2004 82.20

132 VBUCT22001440 ABHISHEK NARWARIYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 147.45779 12-6-2004 73.00

133 VBUCT22000376 KUMAR HARSHIT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.88361 21-11-2004 78.80

134 VBUCT22025759 MD ZAKI AKHTAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.87498 7-2-2005 82.00

135 VBUCT22001969 PRIYA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.87498 7-2-2003 73.80

136 VBUCT22025273 MANISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.87498 28-9-2002 68.60

137 VBUCT22015392 PRANAV PAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.51302 10-8-2003 70.00

138 VBUCT22002809 ANKIT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.46248 10-12-2003 77.40

139 VBUCT22001071 SUDIP DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145.75186 11-7-2004 90.00

140 VBUCT22009158 SHAAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145.52615 17-1-2005 70.80

141 VBUCT22019388 GANESH KUMAR SAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145.44573 29-4-2004 71.60

142 VBUCT22026301 KARTHIK RUPESH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 144.55884 11-6-2003 87.00

143 VBUCT22008803 KOMAL PRIYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 143.91797 20-9-2003 87.40

144 VBUCT22000731 SATYAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 142.67642 10-1-2003 83.00

145 VBUCT22014522 S T JAI ADHITHYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 142.64857 12-4-2004 84.33

146 VBUCT22024062 SAPTARSHI DHARA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.52197 9-7-2004 83.00

147 VBUCT22007880 M A MAHI RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.52197 8-9-2003 81.00

148 VBUCT22025424 DIPAYAN PANDIT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.30309 28-2-2005 85.60

149 VBUCT22017856 MOUMITA MAHATO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.30309 4-7-2003 70.20

150 VBUCT22000074 NAINYE KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.08167 19-10-2004 74.00

151 VBUCT22004458 SAURAV KUMAR SAJAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 140.72784 10-1-2005 82.80

152 VBUCT22022702 ADITI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 140.15253 17-10-2004 75.40

153 VBUCT22004054 VIRENDRA PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 140.14288 15-7-2002 91.20
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154 VBUCT22008593 RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 139.86203 1-12-2002 78.00

155 VBUCT22012728 SAGAR KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 139.78906 6-6-2004 85.00

156 VBUCT22020193 SATHI RUJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 138.44673 9-11-2004 86.20

157 VBUCT22015056 VISHWAJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 138.22115 24-8-2005 75.20

158 VBUCT22005429 GANESH GODARA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 137.57255 20-8-2003 90.60

159 VBUCT22008265 SAKSHI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 137.36935 26-8-2004 81.00

160 VBUCT22025138 ASHISH YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.87859 20-2-2004 84.00

161 VBUCT22015012 MUKESH KUMAWAT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.87630 27-5-2002 75.60

162 VBUCT22010987 MD ZAKIR QURAISHI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.44350 15-12-2003 72.00

163 VBUCT22003075 PRATIKSHA SONI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 135.67355 16-2-2006 91.40

164 VBUCT22025179 MOHAMMAD ZAID OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133.81691 6-2-2004 74.60

165 VBUCT22018105 ADITHYAN B S OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133.66124 27-3-2005 81.33

166 VBUCT22013522 NEELIMA BHARTI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133.00220 25-10-2003 83.40

167 VBUCT22005068 AKRITI RAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 132.49556 26-3-2004 84.00

168 VBUCT22025157 BHAWNA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 132.49556 2-12-2003 79.00

169 VBUCT22022001 SUPRIYA GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.93176 19-10-2004 97.60

170 VBUCT22026166 JITENDRA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.58391 15-2-2003 85.80

171 VBUCT22020391 SAGAR SARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.55501 28-12-2002 74.20

172 VBUCT22015414 SAMAPTI GORAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.47516 1-5-2004 96.20

173 VBUCT22017590 VIKAS SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.33443 19-2-2004 73.80

174 VBUCT22000269 SAUMYADIP SAHU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130.91411 9-8-2002 85.60

175 VBUCT22007298 PRIYESH SONI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130.54459 28-6-2004 74.00

176 VBUCT22013604 RAVI RANJAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130.20769 1-3-2004 68.80

177 VBUCT22000019 NEHA MANDAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130.13963 12-12-2003 95.60

178 VBUCT22022534 LIPIKA DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 129.62019 14-2-2005 91.00

179 VBUCT22025189 MD MAHTAB OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 129.57013 1-1-2003 76.00

180 VBUCT22015435 SUDHIR KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 128.59398 16-9-2003 80.80

181 VBUCT22021578 MUSKAN PARVIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 128.19981 2-9-2003 82.00

182 VBUCT22014174 WARSHA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 127.97522 2-9-2005 78.00

183 VBUCT22002952 ANUJ PRIYADARSHI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 127.38704 21-4-2004 73.80

184 VBUCT22019414 BRIJLAL YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 127.36091 10-7-2000 68.20

185 VBUCT22016586 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 127.29213 19-4-2003 87.80

186 VBUCT22021892 RITIK VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 126.69451 28-8-2004 70.20

187 VBUCT22015800 NIKITA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 126.20102 1-12-2004 80.20

188 VBUCT22016999 SHIVANI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 126.05643 4-4-2004 76.00

189 VBUCT22004158 SANJAY VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.76861 25-7-2002 75.40

190 VBUCT22023557 PRAKRITI GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.72594 16-10-2003 92.40

191 VBUCT22000461 S KHADEEJA BEEGUM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.65136 16-12-2003 98.92

192 VBUCT22025938 RANJAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.62820 29-1-2004 78.00

193 VBUCT22025280 PRIYANSHU RAJA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 124.77002 2-1-2004 80.40

194 VBUCT22016537 MISHAL R K OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.72881 15-10-2002 76.00

195 VBUCT22006579 BHAWNA SHREE OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.61599 20-9-2003 70.40

196 VBUCT22001841 SAKSHI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.44321 15-12-2003 78.20

197 VBUCT22008480 DIYA SAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.03420 12-6-2004 91.00

198 VBUCT22010320 MRIGRISHNA BARUAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.03420 16-3-2004 79.00

199 VBUCT22017786 RAJIBUL HAQUE MOLLA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.03420 5-4-2004 74.00

200 VBUCT22020003 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 122.71131 22-7-2004 80.20

201 VBUCT22022197 PRAVINDER SAINI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 122.28972 2-1-2006 89.60

202 VBUCT22017277 SOURJHYA DUTTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 121.47801 6-10-2004 80.00

203 VBUCT22002534 HIMANSHU RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 120.82709 4-12-2004 79.20

204 VBUCT22004968 HARSH BARNWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 120.19808 12-1-2005 83.40
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205 VBUCT22022081 MAMPI DEBNATH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 119.70918 15-11-2004 94.20

206 VBUCT22005238 AMARJEET SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 119.59998 23-5-2004 70.60

207 VBUCT22006074 DEVANGANA R OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.66019 23-9-2003 95.00

208 VBUCT22021876 NIHIT PRAKASH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.18266 25-12-2004 68.00

209 VBUCT22022971 UJJAYE KUNDU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.08820 3-12-2004 84.20

210 VBUCT22006877 ANITA DEY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.07097 19-12-2003 92.00

211 VBUCT22019492 ANU KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.00869 15-2-2003 83.60

212 VBUCT22017809 VINAY KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 116.55676 15-9-2004 68.00

213 VBUCT22000365 BRATATI NAIKEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 115.69231 27-6-2003 81.75

214 VBUCT22021180 VIVEK CHANDRA SHEKHAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.99804 31-8-2004 77.00

215 VBUCT22004339 ANISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.88873 12-4-2005 78.90

216 VBUCT22000753 SHUBHADA PRAKASH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.52689 3-10-2004 88.16

217 VBUCT22008906 BIPIN KUMAR SAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.47660 6-3-2004 85.00

218 VBUCT22015844 ANKIT SAVITA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 113.99807 9-6-2002 91.20

219 VBUCT22018123 DEV SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 113.65105 10-3-2003 77.20

220 VBUCT22001319 ABDUL WADOOD OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 113.39781 25-1-2005 80.60

221 VBUCT22019858 SONU CHOUDHARY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 112.92459 1-2-2004 88.40

222 VBUCT22018153 SARFARAZ AHMAD OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 112.13117 4-1-2005 87.00

223 VBUCT22021865 ASHOK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 112.01089 10-8-2001 68.00

224 VBUCT22008812 SUNNY KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 111.87363 2-2-2005 79.20

225 VBUCT22010744 PRINCE KUMAR SUMAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 111.54021 16-12-2001 67.80

226 VBUCT22022953 MD ARIF OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 111.32459 25-5-2003 78.20

227 VBUCT22021431 SUMAN KUMAR YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 111.16828 2-8-2002 69.60

228 VBUCT22011675 SNEHA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 110.94864 21-8-2003 76.50

229 VBUCT22020409 AMAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 110.04539 17-8-2003 71.80

230 VBUCT22004457 AMAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 109.23803 13-3-2003 71.60

231 VBUCT22025027 VAIBHAV CHANDRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 108.80495 1-10-2003 77.20

232 VBUCT22020386 ARPANA HAZARIKA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 108.32022 13-1-2004 89.80

233 VBUCT22014955 PARTHA DALAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 108.08573 14-9-2004 91.00

234 VBUCT22022635 HIMANSHU RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.90910 18-5-2004 78.60

235 VBUCT22006720 ANKIT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.69802 13-3-2004 77.40

236 VBUCT22015997 RIMPA DEBNATH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.36031 8-2-2003 85.60

237 VBUCT22006342 QUAZI ITTSHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.16039 5-10-2004 92.80

238 VBUCT22002547 SAHANAJ PARVIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 106.78820 16-8-2004 88.00

239 VBUCT22016308 DEBOSMITA SAHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 106.07026 19-11-2003 91.60

240 VBUCT22019710 CHANDAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 104.80611 5-6-2004 79.00

241 VBUCT22010909 NIRMALA GOSWAMI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 104.49524 14-10-2004 81.60

242 VBUCT22009170 SUMAN GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 104.46049 5-8-2003 90.40

243 VBUCT22009979 TANUSHREE DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 104.45745 24-12-2003 95.20

244 VBUCT22001051 ABHISHEK GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 103.65004 17-5-2004 69.00

245 VBUCT22018201 RITIKA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 103.07135 20-3-2004 73.00

246 VBUCT22008585 GAURAV SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 102.34895 3-2-2003 67.60

247 VBUCT22023099 RINU KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 101.48063 16-2-2004 78.00

248 VBUCT22014370 DHANJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 101.12633 2-6-2003 74.60

249 VBUCT22013643 RISHAV RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.89013 26-8-2004 70.00

250 VBUCT22008658 MUHAMMED SAFAYATH T OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.84688 25-3-2003 96.50

251 VBUCT22013189 KAJAL GARAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.78999 19-4-2005 93.00

252 VBUCT22001427 RISHU RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.52181 4-8-2004 83.00

253 VBUCT22019950 BHAIRA RAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.08643 1-7-2007 86.80

254 VBUCT22009579 AMAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 99.45367 4-9-2003 72.00

255 VBUCT22002289 AJEET YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 99.36380 30-1-2005 74.00
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256 VBUCT22021455 ISMITA RAHAMAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 99.16081 5-7-2004 95.60

257 VBUCT22008419 RANIT PRAMANIK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 98.36311 4-5-2004 92.20

258 VBUCT22019306 SUBHADIP SANTARA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 96.50420 28-9-2004 88.60

259 VBUCT22006903 NUPUR KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 95.48727 23-4-2005 80.00

260 VBUCT22021449 ANU YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 94.94350 22-6-2004 77.80

261 VBUCT22020695 ANISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 94.86726 1-1-2005 71.60

262 VBUCT22013260 RINKI GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 93.78257 7-5-2005 89.00

263 VBUCT22015036 AMAN KUMAR MAURYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 93.78257 1-7-2004 76.40

264 VBUCT22019428 SHUBHAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 93.48951 12-1-2004 86.40

265 VBUCT22005509 SHRESTHA ROY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 93.20715 24-8-2004 97.80

266 VBUCT22011961 SUPRIYO SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 93.20715 2-2-2004 85.40

267 VBUCT22010161 ANUSHREE DAS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 92.09337 9-12-2004 97.60

268 VBUCT22020496 KAMRUDDIN KHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 92.09337 1-4-2003 72.40

269 VBUCT22018121 AVINASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 91.48943 22-9-2005 72.80

270 VBUCT22021511 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 91.19598 6-9-2005 79.40

271 VBUCT22021161 SHOHEB ARSHAD OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 90.76387 2-12-2002 74.80

272 VBUCT22004063 PRITY KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 90.54381 23-9-2003 69.40

273 VBUCT22012962 MUKARRAM RAZA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 89.17989 17-9-2001 77.00

274 VBUCT22023963 RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 88.59411 12-12-2004 75.00

275 VBUCT22004595 MRINAL KANTI GARAIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 88.45793 31-7-2004 90.00

276 VBUCT22016484 AKASH PAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 87.03937 22-1-2003 86.00

277 VBUCT22006309 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 86.92832 28-2-2003 78.60

278 VBUCT22005446 SMRITI GARAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 84.27955 10-5-2004 95.80

279 VBUCT22009325 JASSA RAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 84.27955 10-7-2003 74.00

280 VBUCT22021183 ANIL NAIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 84.16989 16-11-2006 69.00

281 VBUCT22000614 SK FIRDOS ALI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 84.14827 14-9-2004 77.00

282 VBUCT22008406 RAJSRI LENKA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 82.48494 14-11-2003 73.60

283 VBUCT22000261 DIYA KARMAKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 81.60695 8-5-2004 83.60

284 VBUCT22020239 MD NASAR ANSARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 78.46247 13-5-2002 69.80

285 VBUCT22017494 ARTI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 76.34794 2-9-2002 73.40

286 VBUCT22003959 RAFIKA KHATUN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 73.85054 20-7-2004 91.00

287 VBUCT22016192 SATHI GARAIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 71.54256 17-7-2004 96.60

288 VBUCT22009706 ANKU KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 70.91785 29-5-2003 75.60

289 VBUCT22016914 TAPATI SAHU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 70.51986 27-7-2004 91.20

290 VBUCT22011257 SHISHIR RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 70.45310 13-7-2002 69.80

291 VBUCT22020087 PRINCE RAJPUT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 68.23259 1-1-2006 76.40

292 VBUCT22025819 SUBRATA GORAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 61.38702 21-3-2004 79.60

293 VBUCT22014505 MOHIMA PANDIT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 60.71529 4-3-2005 88.88

294 VBUCT22021230 ROUSHNI FARZANA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 59.31530 28-8-2003 86.20

295 VBUCT22006151 BEDIPTA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 58.35063 30-12-2003 88.40

296 VBUCT22016077 VIKASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 58.05803 9-3-2004 67.50

297 VBUCT22015198 NEELAM SINGH CHAUHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 56.88924 1-7-2005 71.00

298 VBUCT22009017 MALLIKA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 54.22534 3-8-2004 84.00

299 VBUCT22002518 MANMOHAN BHUSHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 53.47536 8-5-2003 69.20

300 VBUCT22019277 SABITA CHOWDHURY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 48.55479 12-3-2005 85.60

301 VBUCT22006524 RONIT DUTTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 42.56387 29-10-2004 84.40

302 VBUCT22014886 SHUVRA PATRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 40.49733 24-10-2004 89.60

303 VBUCT22021735 BIBEKANANDA GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 40.49733 26-5-2004 81.80

304 VBUCT22001611 SUBHASHREE MANDAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 36.76604 15-1-2005 93.80

305 VBUCT22024105 PRITI KUMARI KARMAKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 35.91989 26-7-2004 76.60

306 VBUCT22008048 BRISTI GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 25.39213 13-6-2005 84.20



UG ADMISSION, VISVA-BHARATI, 2022

Provisional merit list of B.A. English (External) (OBC)

Rank Form Number Name Category
CUET Total 

score DOB XII %

307 VBUCT22014627 SUMANA SANTARA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 25.39213 25-12-2003 68.60

Admission to the above programe is subject to verification of documents at the time of counseling


